
  St Brigid’s Primary School 
        2026 Fee Schedule   

FACE – Family and Community Engagement Network Levy 
VCCC – Voluntary Catholic Community Contribution      

    
 

 

ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 TUITION CAPITAL 
LEVY 

STUDENT 
LEVY 

FACE 
LEVY 

AMOUNT VCCC TOTAL 

1 child $1 408.00 $680.00 $852.00 $120.00 $3 060.00 $48.00 $3 108.00 

2 children $2 252.00 $680.00 $1 704.00 $120.00 $4 756.00 $48.00 $4 804.00 

3 children $2 816.00 $680.00 $2 556.00 $120.00 $6 172.00 $48.00 $6 222.00 

4+ children 

 

$3 096.00 $680.00 $3 408.00 $120.00 $7 304.00 $48.00 $7 352.00 

                                   Please add Year Level IT Levies and Camps as below to annual/term fees 

 
TERM FEE SCHEDULE 

 TUITION CAPITAL 
LEVY 

STUDENT 
LEVY 

FACE 
LEVY 

AMOUNT VCCC TOTAL 

1 child $352.00 $170.00 $213.00 $30.00 $765.00 $12.00 $ 777.00 

2 children $563.00 $170.00 $426.00 $30.00 $1 189.00 $12.00 $1 201.00 

3 children $704.00 $170.00 $639.00 $30.00 $1 543.00 $12.00 $1 555.00 

4+ children $774.00 $170.00 $852.00 $30.00 $1 826.00 $12.00 $1 838.00 

 
IT LEVY TERM FEE TOTAL ANNUAL FEE 

Year 2 IT Levy $52.00 $208.00 

Year 3 IT Levy $78.00 $312.00 

1:1 DEVICE PROGRAM HIRE PER TERM TOTAL ANNUAL HIRE 

Year 4 $104.00 $416.00 

Year 5 $104.00 $416.00 

Year 6 $104.00 $416.00 

CAMPS 

                                     2025 costs as a guide                        2026 

Year 5 (As a guide, 2025 costs $ 448.00 charged Term 4) To be advised 

Year 6 (As a guide, 2025 costs $ 592.00 charged Term 1) To be advised 

 


